
TITAN RANGE - JTRH CONVECTION OVEN SECTION 
Jade Range 

Field Service Part List 

PRIOR TO 2006 

(44B 
44C 

PRIOR TO 2009 



TITAN RANGE - JTRH CONVECTION OVEN SECTION

ITEM PART # LIST

1 2035300000

2 2024600000

3 1312900000

4 3027700000

5 3028000000

6 3023100200

7 2035400000

8 2038700000

9 3026500000

10 3033800000

11 3033100000

12 3000011374

13 1410800000

14 1410102V

1410100000

15 ~

A BRACKET, REIGNITION MODULE & DOOR SWITCH 2100008164

B GROMMET, 5/8 I.D.  RUBBER 3416600000

C MODULE, SPARK IGNITION 3000010030

D SCREW, 8 x 3/8  PPH  SMS  8Z 3446400000

E SCREW, 6-32 x 1"  PPH  TCS  "23"  ZN 3000011585

F MICRO SWITCH, BZ2RW86324-A2 2035100000

16 3412100000

17 1131800000

18 3098701V

A BLOWER WHEEL - 8"  JTRH/JSR 3018800000

B BASE, MOTOR MOUNT  JTRH/JSR 2500010750

C MOTOR ONLY - 1/3 HP  JTRH/JSR 3098710V

D CAPACITOR, 10MFD  370VAC 2038500000

E BOLT, 1/4-20 x 3"  HX  ALL THR 3425000000

F WASHER, 1/4 SPLITLOCK 3432800000

G SPACER 3098708

H NUT, 1/4-20   HX  ZN  HVY DUTY 3426700000

19 1832700000

20 5619100000

21 1831200000

22 5618900000

23 1830300000

24 4410600100

25 1828100000

26 1336000000

27 4417400000

28 5619000000

29 1845500000

30 1830400000

31 1842200000

32 4615300100

33 5615000000

34 4615200000

3000010243

35 3457200000

FLEXIBLE TUBING, 3/8 O.D. x 7.5" LONG

THERMOSTAT - FDO

SAFETY VALVE (BASO)            (QUARTER SIZE, RED BUTTON)

Continue next page

VALVE, SAFETY (TS 11 J 1/4)   (DIME SIZE, RED BUTTON)

CLIP, TINNERMAN

FLEXIBLE TUBING, 1/4 O.D. x 20" LONG

NIPPLE, 3/8 NPT x 2 1/2"

ADAPTER, BRASS, 3/8 NPT x 3/8 CC

FACE BUSHING 1/2 NPT x 3/8 NPT

COUPLING, 3/8 NPT

BRACKET, COUPLING HOLDER

ELBOW, BRASS, 1/4 CC x 1/8 NPT

FLEXIBLE TUBING, 1/4 O.D. x 12" LONG

UNION, 3/8 NPT x 3/8 CC

FLEXIBLE TUBING, 3/8 O.D. x 9" LONG

VALVE, 3/8 x 3/8, GAS SHUT OFF

REIGNITION MODULE & DOOR SWITCH

NUT, 1/4-20  WING  CF-2

BAFFLE, BLOWER CONV. OVEN  JTRH/JSR

MOTOR / FAN ASSY COMPLETE

TIMER (JTRH/JCO)

GUIDE, WIRE RACK

KNOB, CHROME W/SET SCREW (GAS SHUT OFF VALVE)

BOOT, (RUBBER) TOGGLE SWITCH (JTRH/JSR)

OVERLAY, GAS ON/OFF, TOP

LAMP, INDICATOR RED 125V.

TIMER, KNOB (JTRH/JCO)

OVEN RACK 36" - JTRH

HARNESS, WIRE TITAN

OVEN RACK 30" - JTRH

OVERLAY, CONVECTION, BOTTOM 

DESCRIPTION

SWITCH, TOGGLE SPDT (BLOWER) AUTO-OFF-MANUAL (JTRH/JSR)

SWITCH, TOGGLE (POWER) ON-OFF (JTRH/JSR)

OVEN CONTROL PANEL

PILOT, ADJUSTMENT VALVE, 1/4 CC x 1/4 CC (#3811)

DIAL, THERMOSTAT

BRASS FITTING, 3/8 CC x 1/4 NPT



TITAN RANGE - JTRH CONVECTION OVEN SECTION

ITEM PART # LIST

36 2100001026

37 3000010265

38 1815700000

39 4620800000

4621400000

40 4612600100

41 4616600100

42 1123200000

43 ~

A COVER, MICRO SWITCH  JTRH/JSR 2043500000

B MICRO SWITCH, BZ2RW86324-A2 2035100000

C MICRO SWITCH PLATE  JTRH/JSR 2035000000

D BRACKET, MICRO SWITCH  JTRH 1313400000

E SCREW, 6-32 x 1"  PPH  TCS  "23"  ZN 3000011585

44 ~

A BRACKET, IGNITION MODULE  JTRH/JSR 1313300000

B IGNITION MODULE - SM-2  JTRH/JSR 4616100000

C SCREW, 8 x 3/8  PPH  SMS  8Z 3446400000

45 8400119000

A BLOCK 3098709

B WASHER, 1/4 SPLITLOCK 3432800000

C BOLT, 1/4-20 x 3/4"  HX  ZN 3423100000

46 2034900000

47 3425000000

48 3462800000

01.22.2010

SCREW DELTA, #10 x 1/2,  TR  PH  S/S

RECEPTACLE, LOCKING

BOLT, 1/4-20 x 3"  HX  ALL THR

MICRO SWITCH

IGNITION MODULE  JTRH/JSR

KIT, CONV MOTOR SUB ASSY

ELBOW MIXER FITTING (HOLDS ORIFICE)

ORIFICE #39 NAT.  

SCREW, #8-32 x 2-1/2, FLAT HEAD

3000011902

THERMOCOUPLE, 18"

BRACKET, PILOT

PILOT, OVEN

DESCRIPTION

BRACKET, SAFETY VALVE (BASO)

ORIFICE #52 L.P.


